148 &R~ B o r»§
TIPS 3 ST
BE T2 pp R FESCFY B A
TEmr eIy Rat R B Rt TEmr Bl Rat MR Bl Rt

ABEH NBCEAE e ma m more JHER AR B e e m | Eok

239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15546  100.00% 189.01- 190 109 0.70% 2358 15.17% 13297 85.53%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15545 99.99% 188.01-189 92 0.59% 2450 15.76% 13188 84.83%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15545 99.99% 187.01-188 107 0.69% 2557 16.45% 13096 84.24%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 15545 99.99% 186.01- 187 114 0.73% 2671 17.18% 12989 83.55%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15544 99.99% 185.01- 186 116 0.75% 2787 17.93% 12875 82.82%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 15542 99.97% 184.01-185 126 0.81% 2913 18.74% 12759 82.07%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 15540 99.96% 183.01-184 112 0.72% 3025 19.46% 12633 81.26%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 1" 0.07% 15539 99.95% 182.01-183 115 0.74% 3140 20.20% 12521 80.54%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 12 0.08% 15535 99.93% 181.01-182 119 0.77% 3259 20.96% 12406 79.80%
230.01 - 231 7 0.05% 19 0.12% 15534 99.92% 180.01 - 181 121 0.78% 3380 21.74% 12287 79.04%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 23 0.15% 15527 99.88% 179.01-180 83 0.53% 3463 22.28% 12166 78.26%
228.01-229 10 0.06% 33 0.21% 15523 99.85% 178.01-179 130 0.84% 3593 23.11% 12083 77.72%
227.01-228 4 0.03% 37 0.24% 15513 99.79% 177.01-178 109 0.70% 3702 23.81% 11953 76.89%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 46 0.30% 15509 99.76% 176.01-177 106 0.68% 3808 24.50% 11844 76.19%
225.01 - 226 13 0.08% 59 0.38% 15500 99.70% 175.01-176 104 0.67% 3912 25.16% 11738 75.50%
224.01 - 225 13 0.08% 72 0.46% 15487 99.62% 174.01-175 113 0.73% 4025 25.89% 11634 74.84%
223.01-224 20 0.13% 92 0.59% 15474 99.54% 173.01-174 108 0.69% 4133 26.59% 11521 74.11%
222.01-223 17 0.1% 109 0.70% 15454 99.41% 172.01-173 97 0.62% 4230 27.21% 11413 73.41%
221.01-222 21 0.14% 130 0.84% 15437 99.30% 171.01-172 106 0.68% 4336 27.89% 11316 72.79%
220.01 - 221 25 0.16% 155 1.00% 15416 99.16% 170.01-171 123 0.79% 4459 28.68% 11210 72.11%
219.01-220 28 0.18% 183 1.18% 15391 99.00% 169.01-170 85 0.55% 4544 29.23% 11087 71.32%
218.01-219 45 0.29% 228 1.47% 15363 98.82% 168.01- 169 106 0.68% 4650 29.91% 11002 70.77%
217.01-218 35 0.23% 263 1.69% 15318 98.53% 167.01-168 114 0.73% 4764 30.64% 10896 70.09%
216.01 - 217 36 0.23% 299 1.92% 15283 98.31% 166.01- 167 101 0.65% 4865 31.29% 10782 69.36 %
215.01-216 36 0.23% 335 2.15% 15247 98.08% 165.01 - 166 126 0.81% 4991 32.10% 10681 68.71%
214.01-215 38 0.24% 373 2.40% 15211 97.85% 164.01- 165 103 0.66% 5094 32.77% 10555 67.90%
213.01-214 54 0.35% 427 2.75% 15173 97.60% 163.01- 164 103 0.66% 5197 33.43% 10452 67.23%
212.01-213 61 0.39% 488 3.14% 15119 97.25% 162.01- 163 102 0.66% 5299 34.09% 10349 66.57 %
211.01-212 48 0.31% 536 3.45% 15058 96.86% 161.01-162 106 0.68% 5405 34.77% 10247 65.91%
210.01-211 42 0.27% 578 3.72% 15010 96.55% 160.01 - 161 102 0.66% 5507 35.42% 10141 65.23%
209.01-210 61 0.39% 639 411% 14968 96.28% 159.01 - 160 103 0.66% 5610 36.09% 10039 64.58%
208.01 - 209 72 0.46% 71 4.57% 14907 95.89% 158.01 - 159 99 0.64% 5709 36.72% 9936 63.91%
207.01-208 54 0.35% 765 4.92% 14835 95.43% 157.01-158 99 0.64% 5808 37.36% 9837 63.28%
206.01 - 207 64 0.41% 829 5.33% 14781 95.08% 156.01- 157 92 0.59% 5900 37.95% 9738 62.64%
205.01 - 206 62 0.40% 891 5.73% 14717 94.67% 155.01 - 156 99 0.64% 5999 38.59% 9646 62.05%
204.01 - 205 75 0.48% 966 6.21% 14655 94.27% 154.01- 155 119 0.77% 6118 39.35% 9547 61.41%
203.01 - 204 75 0.48% 1041 6.70% 14580 93.79% 153.01 - 154 91 0.59% 6209 39.94% 9428 60.65%
202.01 - 203 91 0.59% 1132 7.28% 14505 93.30% 152.01-153 98 0.63% 6307 40.57% 9337 60.06%
201.01 - 202 76 0.49% 1208 7.77% 14414 92.72% 151.01-152 M 0.71% 6418 41.28% 9239 59.43%
200.01 - 201 84 0.54% 1292 8.31% 14338 92.23% 150.01 - 151 110 0.71% 6528 41.99% 9128 58.72%
199.01 - 200 92 0.59% 1384 8.90% 14254 91.69% 149.01- 150 89 0.57% 6617 42.56% 9018 58.01%
198.01 - 199 85 0.55% 1469 9.45% 14162 91.10% 148.01-149 120 0.77% 6737 43.34% 8929 57.44%

197.01- 198 90 0.58% 1559 10.03% 14077 90.55% 147.01-148 105 0.68% 6842 44.01% 8809 56.66 %
196.01 - 197 94 0.60% 1653 10.63% 13987 89.97% 146.01- 147 112 0.72% 6954 44.73% 8704 55.99%
195.01 - 196 91 0.59% 1744 11.22% 13893 89.37% 145.01- 146 122 0.78% 7076 45.52% 8592 55.27%
194.01- 195 94 0.60% 1838 11.82% 13802 88.78% 144.01-145 119 0.77% 7195 46.28% 8470 54.48%
193.01 - 194 91 0.59% 1929 12.41% 13708 88.18% 143.01-144 109 0.70% 7304 46.98% 8351 53.72%
192.01-193 99 0.64% 2028 13.05% 13617 87.59% 142.01-143 125 0.80% 7429 47.79% 8242 53.02%
191.01-192 102 0.66% 2130 13.70% 13518 86.95% 141.01-142 131 0.84% 7560 48.63% 8117 52.21%
190.01 - 191 119 0.77% 2249 14.47% 13416 86.30%  140.01 - 141 127 0.82% 7687 49.45% 7986 51.37%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
130 0.84%
124 0.80%
113 0.73%
131 0.84%
119 0.77%
133 0.86%
M 0.71%
154 0.99%
134 0.86%
146 0.94%
134 0.86%
128 0.82%
124 0.80%
125 0.80%
140 0.90%
128 0.82%
136 0.87%
140 0.90%
139 0.89%
154 0.99%
162 1.04%
147 0.95%
134 0.86%
146 0.94%
132 0.85%
123 0.79%
143 0.92%
151 0.97%
121 0.78%
119 0.77%
142 0.91%
131 0.84%
128 0.82%
122 0.78%
127 0.82%
125 0.80%
128 0.82%
132 0.85%
17 0.75%
118 0.76%
115 0.74%
17 0.75%
105 0.68%
90 0.58%
95 0.61%
95 0.61%
90 0.58%
99 0.64%
85 0.55%
85 0.55%

N
7817

7941
8054
8185
8304
8437
8548
8702
8836
8982
9116
9244
9368
9493
9633
9761
9897
10037
10176
10330
10492
10639
10773
10919
11051
11174
11317
11468
11589
11708
11850
11981
12109
12231
12358
12483
12611
12743
12860
12978
13093
13210
13315
13405
13500
13595
13685
13784
13869
13954

BTtk
50.28%
51.08%
51.81%
52.65%
53.42%
54.27%
54.99%
55.98%
56.84%
57.78%
58.64%
59.46%
60.26%
61.06%
61.96%
62.79%
63.66%
64.56%
65.46%
66.45%
67.49%
68.44%
69.30%
70.24%
71.09%
71.88%
72.80%
73.77%
74.55%
75.31%
76.23%
77.07%
77.89%
78.68%
79.49%
80.30%
81.12%
81.97%
82.72%
83.48%
84.22%
84.97%
85.65%
86.23%
86.84%
87.45%
88.03%
88.67%
89.21%
89.76%

N
7859

7729
7605
7492
7361
7242
7109
6998
6844
6710
6564
6430
6302
6178
6053
5913
5785
5649
5509
5370
5216
5054
4907
4773
4627
4495
4372
4229
4078
3957
3838
3696
3565
3437
3315
3188
3063
2935
2803
2686
2568
2453
2336
2231
2141
2046
1951
1861
1762
1677

[Epaew
50.55%
49.72%
48.92%
48.19%
47.35%
46.58%
45.73%
45.01%
44.02%
43.16%
42.22%
41.36%
40.54%
39.74%
38.94%
38.04%
37.21%
36.34%
35.44%
34.54%
33.55%
32.51%
31.56%
30.70%
29.76%
28.91%
28.12%
27.20%
26.23%
25.45%
24.69%
23.77%
22.93%
22.11%
21.32%
20.51%
19.70%
18.88%
18.03%
17.28%
16.52%
15.78%
15.03%
14.35%
13.77%
13.16%
12.55%
11.97%
11.33%
10.79%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
74 0.48%
80 0.51%
72 0.46%
64 0.41%
70 0.45%
76 0.49%
68 0.44%
64 0.41%
61 0.39%
58 0.37%
42 0.27%
56 0.36%
61 0.39%
46 0.30%
42 0.27%
42 0.27%
35 0.23%
39 0.25%
40 0.26%
30 0.19%
31 0.20%
29 0.19%
35 0.23%
28 0.18%
17 0.11%
26 0.17%
18 0.12%
27 0.17%
25 0.16%
14 0.09%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
17 0.1%

8 0.05%
9 0.06%
18 0.12%
8 0.05%
10 0.06%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
10 0.06%
5 0.03%
1 0.07%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Asoth

14028 90.24%
14108  90.75%
14180  91.21%
14244 91.62%
14314  92.08%
14390  92.56%
14458 93.00%
14522 93.41%
14583  93.81%
14641  94.18%
14683  94.45%
14739 94.81%
14800  95.20%
14846  95.50%
14888  95.77%
14930  96.04%
14965  96.26%
15004  96.51%
15044  96.77%
15074  96.96%
15105  97.16%
15134  97.35%
15169  97.57%
15197  97.76%
15214  97.86%
15240  98.03%
15258  98.15%
15285  98.32%
15310  98.48%
15324 98.57%
15339  98.67%
15354  98.76%
15369  98.86%
15386  98.97%
15394  99.02%
15403  99.08%
15421 99.20%
15429  99.25%
15439  99.31%
15447  99.36%
15454  99.41%
15464  99.47%
15469  99.50%
15480  99.58%
15485  99.61%
15491  99.65%
15494  99.67%
15498 99.69%
15502  99.72%
15506  99.74%

N
1592

1518
1438
1366
1302
1232
1156
1088
1024
963
905
863
807
746
700
658
616
581
542
502
472
441
412
377
349
332
306
288
261
236
222
207
192
177
160
152
143
125
17
107
99
92
82
77
66
61
55
52
48
44

[Epaew
10.24%
9.76%
9.25%
8.79%
8.38%
7.92%
7.44%
7.00%
6.59%
6.19%
5.82%
5.55%
5.19%
4.80%
4.50%
4.23%
3.96%
3.74%
3.49%
3.23%
3.04%
2.84%
2.65%
2.43%
2.24%
2.14%
1.97%
1.85%
1.68%
1.52%
1.43%
1.33%
1.24%
1.14%
1.03%
0.98%
0.92%
0.80%
0.75%
0.69%
0.64%
0.59%
0.53%
0.50%
0.42%
0.39%
0.35%
0.33%
0.31%
0.28%
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39.01-40 5 0.03% 15511 99.77% 40 0.26%
38.01-39 0 0.00% 15511 99.77% 35 0.23%
37.01-38 2 0.01% 15513 99.79% 35 0.23%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 15514 99.79% 33 0.21%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 15517 99.81% 32 0.21%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 15518 99.82% 29 0.19%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 15519 99.83% 28 0.18%
32.01-33 3 0.02% 15522 99.85% 27 0.17%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 15525 99.86% 24 0.15%
30.01- 31 2 0.01% 15527 99.88% 21 0.14%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 15528 99.88% 19 0.12%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 15530 99.90% 18 0.12%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 15531 99.90% 16 0.10%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 15532 99.91% 15 0.10%
25.01-26 1 0.01% 15533 99.92% 14 0.09%
24.01-25 1 0.01% 15534 99.92% 13 0.08%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 15534 99.92% 12 0.08%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 15534 99.92% 12 0.08%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 15535 99.93% 12 0.08%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 15536 99.94% 1" 0.07%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 15537 99.94% 10 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 15537 99.94% 9 0.06%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 15538 99.95% 9 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15538 99.95% 8 0.05%

0.00-1 8 0.05% 15546  100.00% 8 0.05%
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